
Pickens County Board of Education 

2021-2022 Board Meeting Calendar 
 

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME 

Monday July 21, 2021 Central Office 

 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday August 23, 2021 Central Office 

1ST Budget Hearing 

 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday September 13, 2021 Central Office 

2ND Budget Hearing 

 

6:00 p.m. 

Monday October 18, 2021 Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday November 15, 2021 Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday December 13, 2021 Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday January 19, 2022 Central Office 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday February 16, 2022 Central Office 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday March 16, 2022 Central Office 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday April 20, 2022 Pickens County Career Center 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday May 16, 2021 Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday June 14, 2021 Central Office 9:00 a.m. 

 

 


